
Regionscup 3 sør 2015Resultat

Gutter 13
1

2

3

3

Jørgen Bakken, Eiker BTK

Marius M. Pedersen, Modum BTK

Andreas Kirkesæther, Eiker BTK

Henrik Thorsen, Skien BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Jørgen Bakken - Marius M. Pedersen

Jørgen Bakken - Andreas Kirkesæther

Marius M. Pedersen - Henrik Thorsen

7, 7, 7

5, -7, 5, 6

5, -6, 9, 7

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Gutter 13 rekrutt
1

2

3

3

5

5

Robin Kristiansen, Modum BTK

Susanne Fredriksen, Eiker BTK

Vebjørn Thorrud, Modum BTK

Felix Albrigtsen, Modum BTK

Donell Stewart, Larvik BTK

Lysander Wear, Eiker BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Robin Kristiansen - Susanne Fredriksen

Robin Kristiansen - Vebjørn Thorrud

Susanne Fredriksen - Felix Albrigtsen

Robin Kristiansen - Donell Stewart

Susanne Fredriksen vann på WO mot Lysander Wear

9, 6, -10, 9

8, 6, 5

-7, 10, 9, 8

1, 6, 8

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Gutter 15
1

2

3

3

Jørgen Bakken, Eiker BTK

Andreas Kirkesæther, Eiker BTK

Daniel Fredriksen, Eiker BTK

Dennis Nicodemus, Skien BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Jørgen Bakken - Andreas Kirkesæther

Jørgen Bakken - Daniel Fredriksen

Andreas Kirkesæther vann på WO mot Dennis 

Nicodemus

8, 3, 5

6, 15, 6

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Gutter 15 rekrutt
1

2

3

3

Marius M. Pedersen, Modum BTK

Felix Albrigtsen, Modum BTK

Vebjørn Thorrud, Modum BTK

Susanne Fredriksen, Eiker BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Marius M. Pedersen - Felix Albrigtsen

Marius M. Pedersen - Vebjørn Thorrud

Felix Albrigtsen - Susanne Fredriksen

4, 9, 3

7, 2, 4

-8, -9, 10, 8, 10

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrer C
1

2

3

3

5

5

Jan Einar Sandberg, Eiker BTK

Dennis Nicodemus, Skien BTK

Marcin Banek, Eiker BTK

Arnt R. Kristoffersen, Notodden BTK

Jørgen Bakken, Eiker BTK

Håvard Nilsen, Eiker BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Jan Einar Sandberg - Dennis Nicodemus

Jan Einar Sandberg - Marcin Banek

Dennis Nicodemus - Arnt R. Kristoffersen

Marcin Banek - Jørgen Bakken

Arnt R. Kristoffersen - Håvard Nilsen

6, 5, 9

-2, -4, 9, 6, 9

9, -9, 8, 5

9, 8, 5

5, 3, 3

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Gutter 11
1

2

3

Marius M. Pedersen, Modum BTK

Susanne Fredriksen, Eiker BTK

Frikk Mykland, Modum BTK

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrer veteran 35+
1

2

3

4

5

Marcin Banek, Eiker BTK

Arnt R. Kristoffersen, Notodden BTK

Jan Einar Sandberg, Eiker BTK

Glenn Amundsen, Larvik BTK

Minh Nguyen Hue, Larvik BTK

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrer veteran 60+
1

2

3

Håkon Hallingstad, Eiker BTK

Leif-Thore Hagenlund, Modum BTK

Håvard Nilsen, Eiker BTK

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2
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